MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK

MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFI

~

CO

SUZUKI GSR750
2011

(3100FZKZ31 OO?

.

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

e : N : N : N : N e
= (¢) >
Q >
\ J
SUPPORTO SUPPORTO SUPPORTO o) | |suprorTO SUPPORTO [VITE TCEI M6x20mm
SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT VIS
SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPP SUPPORT SUPPORT SCHRAUBE
HALTERUNG HALTERUNG HALTERUNG HALTERUNG HALTERUNG TORNILLO
SOPORTE SOPORTE SOPORTE SOPORTE SOPORTE
Q.TY n.2(|>x-sx)) \Q.TY n.2(Dx-Sx)) \Q.TY n.2(Dx-Sx)) _ QTYn1 J{ QTYnl | QTYn.2 )
e N N

VITE TCEl M6x25mm
SCREW

VITE TCEl M6x30mm
SCREW

VITE TCEI M8x25mm
SCREW

4 )\

VITE TEF M6x20mm
SCREW

VIS VIS VIS VIS

SCHRAUBE SCHRAUBE SCHRAUBE SCHRAUBE

TORNILLO TORNILLO TORNILLO TORNILLO
_QTYn4 J(@Trn2 ) @TYn4a ) QTYn.2 |

4 @ )

4 @ )
&

4 @ )
&

4 @ )
O

DADO A.B. M6 DADO A.B. M8
ONDELLA @6mm FLANGIATO FLANGIATO COPRIVITE @6mm
SHER @émm BOLT Mé BOLT M8 7822
NDELLE @émm ECROU M6 ECROU M8 SCREW CAP
CHEIBE @6mm MUTTER Mé MUTTER M8 CACHE VIS
ARANDELA @é6mm TUERCA Mé TUERCA M8 STOPSSCHRAUBE
TAPA TORNILLO
_ QTYné6 )| QTY¥Yn4 /| QTYnd )

4 @ )
O

4 )

C

DISTANZIALE
COPRIVITE @8mm vs23
SCREw cap R
ENTRETOISE
S{ORSsCHRAUBE DeNETUEK
TAPA TORNILLO DSTANG
. QTYn4 /| QTYn.2 )
e N

4 @ )
1

PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL

KIT VITERIA DELLA PIASTRA|

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN

[THE FITTING KIT OF THE PLATE|

PIECES INCLUES DANS LE KIT
DE VIS DE LA PLATINE

MOUSSE PROTETTIVA DIE EINZELNEN TEILE SIND BEI
Z1195 MONTAGEKIT DER PLATTE
PROTECTIVE RUBBER PADS ENTHALTEN

MOUSSE DE PROTECTION DESPIECES INCLUIDOS EN EL
SCHUTZGUMMI KIT DE ANCLAJES DE LA
ESPUMA ADHESIVA PROTECTORA PARRILLA

\_ Qol Y I‘I.2 VAN Qol Y n.- Y,

© Copyright 16062011ARRev00, 1/2

J




(3100FZKZ31 OO?

-

MO

MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK

INORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECiFIQ

SUZUKI GSR750
2011

\_

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

o‘;@

D,
o, @

e 2

8 0
.,
.,
.. @0

.
N

00=9.4 ,
ADE— '%
@'~.. A.@/'.?.

© Copyright 290311ARRev00, 2/2)




